

POCSO Case No.50-22

Present:- Smt. Mandakranta Saha ADJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar.

Order No.06 dated 07.07.2025

Today is fixed for appearance of the accd. and evidence of parants of V.G.

All the 3 accd.on cout bail are present by filing hazira.

2 witnesses are present and they are examine as P.W-2 & 3 and discharge.

Written complaint marked as Exbt-P3, birth certificate of V.G marked as Exbt-P4,

No other witness are present today.

To 26.11.2025 for appearance of the accd. and evidence of CSW no-3 & 5.

To 27.11.2025 for appearance of the accd. and evidence of CSW no-6 & 7.

Issue summons atonce.

Accd. as before.

Dictated & corrected

Judge POCSO Court-Cum-
ASJ 2nd Court, Sadar,Coochbehar

Judge POCSO Court-Cum-
ASJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar
J.O Code:- WB00825.